FA-TR SERIES
TREE RING SYSTEM
FA-TR-204HBRS
FA-TR20 / FA-TR24
CONSTRUCTION:  Aluminum or brass tree ring, 20" or 24" diameter.
Adjustable fixture hubs allow precise placement of fixtures around tree ring
20" Model fits trunk diameter of  6"-11" and accommodates up to 4 fixtures
24" Model fits trunk diameter of 10"-15" and accommodates up to 6 fixtures

FA-TR-244HBRS
w/ 4x DL50BRT
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
FA-TR-204H-BLT 20"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs 5.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H-BLT 24"  12v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs 6.0 lbs
FA-TR-204H-BRS 20"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs 5.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H-BRS 24"  12v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 fixture hubs 6.0 lbs
120v
FA-TR-204H120-BLT 20"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 x 120v j-boxes 5.0 lbs.
FA-TR-244H120-BLT 24"  120v Aluminum Tree ring w/ 4 x 120v j-boxes 6.0 lbs
FA-TR-204H120-BRS 20"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 x 120v j-boxes 5.0 lbs
FA-TR-244H120-BRS 24"  120v Brass Tree ring w/ 4 x 120v j-boxes 6.0 lbs
Individual hubs for adding 12v fixtures to a tree ring:
FA-TR-HUB-BLT 12v Aluminum Tree Ring Hub, 1/2"NPS, BLACK TEX
FA-TR-HUB-BRS 12v Brass Tree Ring Hub, 1/2"NPS
Individual J-box for adding 120v fixtures to a tree ring: